
Pleasant Valley Swim Team-CA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 6:33 PM  2/21/2019  Page 1

2019 MPSF Swim & Diving Championship (2/20-23)

La Mirada, CA

Results - Thursday Finals
 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCD1 1:31.65

Pincin, Jamie JR Facey, Mia JR

Brand, Iris SR Cunnan, Mia JR

23.90 22.21 22.8222.72

AHAWA2 1:31.79

Schmidt, Kasey SR Hajkova, Karolina SO

Lassman, Lucia SO Hansen, Bryndis SR

24.36 21.39 23.0622.98

AUCSB3 1:32.06

Quintana, Heaven JR Fellner, Lucy JR

Hoffmann, Marriott FR Harris, Jacquelyn SO

24.94 21.69 22.6722.76

AUCSD4 1:32.31

Hargadon, Cody FR Murphy, Grace SO

Miles, Brittney FR Rios, Amanda JR

23.89 22.35 23.0723.00

ABYU5 1:32.90

Coker, Tiare JR Gustafson, Gwen FR

Smith, Katherine JR Brinton, Ellie SR

24.57 21.66 23.5323.14

APAC6 1:32.93

Singh, Cai Hong SR Emery, Allie FR

Hosmer, Taylor JR Lillie, Meredith SR

23.84 22.49 23.1123.49

APOLY7 1:35.52

Peters, Emily JR Imfeld, Emily SR

Keir, Sascha SO Piccininni, Emelia SO

24.00 23.77 23.8223.93

AUSD8 1:36.72

Philips, Alexa FR Hornbuckle, Alyssa SO

Ohlson, Haley FR Briggs, Mackenna SR

24.00 24.66 23.7800124.27999

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCSB1 1:18.31

Tittle, Mason SR Ferguson, Riley SO

Brouwer, Kian SO Nguyen, Justin SO

19.87 19.35 19.3819.71

ABYU2 1:18.48

Shaw, Jared SO Stirling, Kenneth SO

Dominguez, Josue FR Sorenson, Payton SR

20.26 19.22 18.6320.37

APAC3 1:19.23

Shahaff, Yahav SR Toy, Dylan SR

Owens, Joshua SR Miller, Mason SR

20.19 19.94 19.1119.99

AHAWA4 1:19.26

Chaba, Mateusz JR Adam, Franz SO

Masei, Micah SO Wynn, Reed SR

20.17 19.64 19.3020.15

AUCSD5 1:20.17

Daily, Spencer FR James, Tyler SO

Farmer, Sawyer JR Caron, Marc SR

20.04 19.89 20.0620.18

APOLY6 1:20.35

Rogers, Paul JR Allen, Zachary SR

Dalpiaz, Dominic SR Clark, Nicholas JR

20.62 19.40 20.0220.31

 
#7  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championships

HAWA JRHines, Phoebe1 4:38.50

25.63 27.51 28.2927.85

28.22 28.23 28.59 28.42

28.19 27.57

UCD FRMotekaitis, Mia2 4:49.06

26.14 28.41 28.9628.93

29.36 29.18 29.59 29.93

29.69 28.87

PAC JRHosmer, Taylor3 4:53.59

26.44 28.61 29.4229.08

29.51 29.56 29.80 30.11

30.38 30.68

UCSB JRHerzberg, Haley4 4:54.81

26.84 28.69 29.6429.27

29.99 29.88 30.13 30.36

30.27 29.74

PAC JRMcNally, Brigid5 4:56.35

26.73 28.82 29.5529.11

29.77 30.25 30.62 30.81

30.32 30.37

UCSD SOFranke, Ciara ***Tape6 4:58.28

27.63 29.73 30.0429.92

30.24 29.93 30.45 30.48

30.37 29.49

UCD JRSmith, Olivia7 4:58.94

27.40 29.32 30.1329.97

30.28 30.20 30.72 30.93

30.39 29.60

UCSD SREickert, Reagan8 5:03.10

27.67 30.18 30.3930.19

30.67 30.84 30.78 30.82

30.93 30.63

Consolations

HAWA SRDjelic, Silvija9 4:56.17

27.12 29.28 29.9129.64

30.05 30.22 30.26 30.26

30.06 29.37

POLY SRMerlihan, Meghan10 4:56.53

27.48 29.88 30.1430.24

29.97 29.88 30.01 29.91

29.86 29.16

UCSB JRForbes, Rachel11 4:57.03

27.47 29.31 29.7329.39

29.91 30.08 30.27 30.35

30.48 30.04

POLY SOBacklund, Stephanie12 4:57.70

26.96 29.43 30.4029.84

30.57 30.39 30.48 30.27

30.23 29.13

POLY JRRainier, Meghan13 4:59.66

27.63 29.83 30.2330.26

30.50 30.49 30.28 30.24

30.13 30.07

USD SRBriggs, Mackenna14 5:00.47

26.87 29.83 30.7330.47

30.69 30.60 30.68 30.72

30.37 29.51

HAWA FRGordon, Mckenzee15 5:02.31

27.80 29.41 30.1929.57

30.45 30.96 31.45 31.21

30.68 30.59

BYU FRSmith, Ellis16 5:03.62

26.80 29.44 30.3030.02

30.58 30.87 31.21 31.87

31.53 31.00

C - Final

USD JRTerranova, Samantha17 4:59.74

27.57 29.88 30.3030.14

30.21 30.20 30.45 30.73

30.45 29.81

UCSD FRWhitney, Ellie18 5:01.53

27.58 30.15 30.2530.79

30.42 30.89 30.62 30.62

30.67 29.54

UCD SRGonzalez, Nina19 5:01.99

27.38 30.27 30.6930.61

30.68 30.48 30.43 30.18

30.85 30.42

USD SOMurdoch, Maeve20 5:03.46

27.40 30.27 30.6830.59

30.52 30.89 30.93 30.88

31.07 30.23

USD FRPotis, Grace21 5:04.27

27.84 30.20 30.7930.61

31.01 31.10 31.20 31.09

30.68 29.75

UCD SOBockman, Kathryn22 5:04.34

27.36 30.15 30.7830.74

30.64 30.71 30.91 31.14

31.42 30.49

PAC JRThomas, Kira23 5:08.25

27.62 30.18 31.0530.81

31.42 31.24 31.08 31.45

31.80 31.60

UCD FRWilson, Amanda24 5:12.39

27.95 30.49 31.1930.94

31.25 31.45 32.17 32.45

32.59 31.91
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2019 MPSF Swim & Diving Championship (2/20-23)

La Mirada, CA

Results - Thursday Finals
 
#8  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championships

UCSB SRHotchkiss, Logan1 4:14.39

23.30 25.50 25.8425.73

25.89 25.69 25.78 26.01

25.69 24.96

UCSB JRLastelic, Joseph2 4:20.31

23.63 25.56 26.5026.13

26.32 26.51 26.57 26.77

26.61 25.71

POLY JRRogers, Paul3 4:21.48

24.22 26.12 26.5226.58

26.30 26.94 26.71 26.65

26.10 25.34

HAWA FRLindquist, Talon4 4:27.58

23.72 26.08 27.5026.80

27.29 27.37 27.82 28.03

27.47 25.50

UCSD FRKurakin, Ivan5 4:27.70

24.34 26.18 27.1426.96

27.40 27.58 27.75 27.47

26.63 26.25

UCSD SOHauss, Graham6 4:28.19

24.31 27.01 27.1226.99

27.10 27.43 27.57 27.57

27.06 26.03

UCSB JRRollo, Jake7 4:30.70

24.50 26.39 27.2626.95

27.39 27.60 27.88 27.71

27.65 27.37

HAWA FRClark, John8 4:32.46

23.98 26.32 27.1426.81

27.45 27.96 28.04 28.19

28.61 27.96

Consolations

UCSB JRLevy, Ryan9 4:28.55

24.08 26.44 27.5327.12

27.41 27.57 27.06 27.22

27.43 26.69

UCSD FRJohnson, Hayden10 4:28.64

24.31 26.59 27.3427.52

27.36 27.21 27.30 27.49

27.19 26.33

POLY SONikolaev, Alexander11 4:30.94

24.36 26.62 27.1127.22

27.10 27.56 27.63 28.21

28.04 27.09

UCSD FRStoddard, Mitchell12 4:31.43

24.12 26.73 27.5227.50

27.57 27.78 27.86 27.99

27.66 26.70

UCSD JRSpitser, Jack13 4:32.99

25.05 27.11 27.7127.69

27.78 27.85 27.30 27.41

27.90 27.19

PAC SOLarson, Daniel14 4:34.79

24.24 27.15 27.8227.97

28.10 28.23 28.15 28.15

28.14 26.84

BYU SOSorensen, James15 4:38.35

24.40 26.97 28.2027.76

28.05 28.40 28.52 28.67

29.13 28.25

BYU SRBrinton, Jarren16 4:43.34

25.03 27.05 28.1628.23

28.61 29.08 29.30 29.51

29.57 28.80

C - Final

UCSD FRYong, Aidan17 4:34.99

24.88 26.96 27.6427.50

27.97 28.10 28.15 28.33

28.28 27.18

UCSD JRFordham, Derek18 4:35.06

24.59 26.91 27.8327.42

28.27 28.37 28.22 28.09

28.33 27.03

PAC SOKang, Michael19 4:41.50

25.08 27.49 28.3727.88

28.53 29.12 28.83 28.83

29.30 28.07

PAC FRHeaney, Logan20 5:09.27

22.28 34.52 31.6831.91

31.41 31.78 31.92 31.37

31.77 30.63

 
#9  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championships

UCD SRLaughlin, Solana1 1:59.44

26.21 29.26 28.9735.00

USD SOEvans, Kailyn2 2:00.94

26.39 30.94 28.9134.70

HAWA SOKotonen, Anna3 2:01.11

27.20 31.05 28.3134.55

UCD SRChung, Yau Han Eva4 2:02.43

26.27 30.97 29.4635.73

BYU FRCazier, Makayla5 2:02.53

26.11 29.99 29.3337.10

UCSB FRRouse, Sydney6 2:02.62

27.06 29.66 29.3036.60

PAC JRGagliardo, Angela7 2:03.14

26.48 31.95 29.3935.32

UCSB JRJohnson, Madelyn8 2:06.31

26.75 31.46 30.3637.74

Consolations

UCD SOLeacox, Kyla9 2:02.61

26.86 31.41 28.6635.68

POLY JRFeick, Amelia10 2:03.28

26.93 31.20 30.5434.61

HAWA JRSudweeks, Katrina11 2:03.97

26.79 33.51 29.0234.65

HAWA FRStrachan, Katie12 2:04.89

27.05 32.33 29.5735.94

UCD SRSchumann, Kristin13 2:05.96

27.16 33.32 30.1935.29

PAC FRLloyd, Kelsey14 2:06.20

27.77 32.59 30.3235.52

POLY SRPeterson, Elizabeth15 2:07.04

26.47 32.45 29.1338.99

BYU JRLindsay, Mariah16 2:07.39

27.42 32.73 31.1736.07

C - Final

HAWA SOClayton, Kionna17 2:04.73

27.14 33.90 29.6034.09

BYU SRHatanaka, Kelly18 2:05.01

27.67 31.69 29.3736.28

POLY JREpple, Alison19 2:05.23

27.90 30.13 29.8437.36

UCSD SOBrown, Gabbie20 2:06.38

27.15 31.79 29.9937.45

HAWA SRLindquist, Tahna21 2:06.91

28.35 31.10 30.0437.42

UCSD SRMiller, Lindsey22 2:09.52

28.06 32.88 31.1237.46

PAC SRGreen, Isabella23 2:10.39

28.36 31.55 31.6838.80

BYU SRBrinton, Ellie24 2:13.55

27.90 33.52 31.6440.49

 
#10  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championships

HAWA SRAydin, Metin1 1:44.15

22.29 25.59 26.0030.27

HAWA JRFollows, Kane2 1:46.58

22.87 25.85 26.4231.44

HAWA JRSpringhetti, David3 1:47.82

23.30 28.29 25.8730.36

UCSB FRMarella, Daniel4 1:49.08

24.52 27.25 25.9131.40

POLY SOAmiorkov, Mihail5 1:49.23

23.56 27.77 26.1531.75

BYU FRTuitama, Tamaalelagi6 1:49.29

23.77 27.88 26.1231.52

UCSD SRTse, Garrett7 1:49.76

23.21 28.09 26.6731.79

BYU JRJensen, Levi8 1:50.02

23.45 28.69 26.9830.90

Consolations

BYU FRNicolas, Javier9 1:47.61

23.08 27.07 26.1731.29

HAWA JRParmenter, Joshua10 1:48.70

23.19 27.95 26.8430.72
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Consolations ...   (#10  Men 200 Yard IM)

HAWA SOHarquail, Sam11 1:49.64

23.86 28.72 26.0331.03

BYU SRLindsay, Cameron12 1:50.64

23.43 27.18 26.7833.25

PAC JRBiolley, Niles13 1:50.75

23.63 27.23 27.0932.80

UCSB FRCullen, Alec14 1:51.41

24.12 29.46 27.4530.38

PAC JRReno, Brandon15 1:51.70

24.57 30.32 26.5430.27

BYU JRMorris, John16 1:51.99

24.62 29.02 27.0031.35

C - Final

POLY FRCater, Timothy17 1:52.09

24.51 27.98 27.0532.55

POLY SOLane, Hunter18 1:53.61

24.56 29.04 27.5432.47

BYU SRRogers, Nathan19 1:54.50

24.46 30.08 27.6832.28

UCSD JRGilchrist, Alex20 1:54.52

24.12 28.72 27.8233.86

UCSB FRShenkin, Zachary21 1:54.68

24.70 28.30 27.2034.48

UCSD FRThompson, Mason22 1:55.67

23.81 30.84 27.3633.66

 
#11  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championships

BYU FRGustafson, Gwen1 22.72

HAWA SRSchmidt, Kasey2 23.18

UCD JRFacey, Mia3 23.22

HAWA SOLassman, Lucia4 23.23

UCD JRPincin, Jamie5 23.28

HAWA SRHansen, Bryndis6 23.60

UCSB FRHoffmann, Marriott7 23.62

UCSB JRFellner, Lucy8 23.66

Consolations

UCSB SOHarris, Jacquelyn9 23.27

UCSD FRMiles, Brittney10 23.30

HAWA SOTedesco, Mia11 23.33

UCSD SOMurphy, Grace12 23.41

HAWA SOHajkova, Karolina13 23.51

BYU JRSmith, Katherine14 23.77

UCSD JRRios, Amanda15 23.78

PAC SRSingh, Cai Hong16 23.99

C - Final

UCSD FRHargadon, Cody17 23.64

USD SRHubel, Alexandria18 23.75

USD SRTaylor, Danielle19 23.81

UCD JRCunnan, Mia*20 23.83

UCSB SRKulik, Rachel*20 23.83

PAC FREmery, Allie22 23.85

UCSB JRMiddleton, Tara23 23.91

POLY JRPeters, Emily24 23.96

 
#12  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championships

BYU SRSorenson, Payton1 19.36

POLY SRAllen, Zachary2 19.61

UCSB SRTittle, Mason3 19.78

HAWA SRWynn, Reed4 20.00

PAC SRShahaff, Yahav5 20.05

UCSB SOFerguson, Riley6 20.10

BYU SOShaw, Jared7 20.24

UCSB SONguyen, Justin8 20.31

Consolations

PAC SRMiller, Mason9 20.03

HAWA SOMasei, Micah10 20.20

UCSB JRBasham, Fischer11 20.21

PAC SRToy, Dylan*12 20.32

HAWA SOAdam, Franz*12 20.32

HAWA JRChaba, Mateusz14 20.36

HAWA SRCadiat, Maxime15 20.45

BYU SOStirling, Kenneth16 20.77

C - Final

UCSD FRDaily, Spencer17 20.43

POLY JRClark, Nicholas18 20.64

UCSB SOBrouwer, Kian19 20.70

UCSB SRKirkpatrick, Calvin20 20.75

UCSB FRLee, Timothy21 20.78

PAC SROwens, Joshua22 20.90

POLY SRDalpiaz, Dominic23 20.92

BYU FRDominguez, Josue24 20.97

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. University of Hawaii 227

2. University of California, Davi 209

3. UC Santa Barbara 177

4. University of the Pacific 130

5. UC San Diego 124

6. Brigham Young University 117

7. Cal Poly 95

8. University of San Diego 94

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. UC Santa Barbara 234

2. University of Hawaii 225.5

3. UC San Diego 143

4. Cal Poly 139

5. Brigham Young University 137

6. University of the Pacific 130.5


